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AND DECIMALS.
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DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [] ARE METRIC FILE:

NOTES:
ALL PART TO BE BULK PACKED.1.
CONTACT SUPPLIED UNASSEMBLED.2.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE.3.

KIT P/N NO/ OF CONTACTS

3380-4SG-5XXW (4) - #16

3380-5SG-5XXW (5) - #16
3380-6SG-5XXW (6) - #16

CONN. KIT P/N GROMMET FOR CABLE "X" DIM.

3380-XSG-515W .156 I.D. FOR CABLE .15-.17 O.D. [3.8-4.3mm] 0.77 [19.6mm]

3380-XSG-518W .187 I.D. FOR CABLE .18-.20 O.D. [4.6-5.1mm] 0.77 [19.6mm]

3380-XSG-521W .225 I.D. FOR CABLE .21-.23 O.D. [5.3-5.8mm] 0.77 [19.6mm]

3380-XSG-524W .250 I.D. FOR CABLE .24-.27 O.D. [6.1-6.8mm] 0.77 [19.6mm]

3380-XSG-528W .285 I.D. FOR CABLE .28-.29 O.D. [7.1-7.4mm] 0.77 [19.6mm]

3380-XSG-530W .312 I.D. FOR CABLE .30-.32 O.D. [7.6-8.1mm] 0.77 [19.6mm]

3380-XSG-535W .375 I.D. FOR CABLE .35-.40 O.D. [8.9-10.2mm] 0.83 [21.1mm]

ASS'Y P/N
COUPLING RING 

COLOR
3280-XSG-5XXWCC1 WHITE
3280-XSG-5XXWCC2 RED

3280-XSG-5XXWCC3 BLUE

3280-XSG-5XXWCC4 LIGHT GREY

3280-XSG-5XXWCC5 YELLOW

3280-XSG-5XXWCC6 MAROON

3280-XSG-5XXWCC7 GREEN

GROMMET SIZE 
SEE TABLE

NO. OF CONTACTS

SHOWN ASSEMBLED KIT
FOR CUSTOMER REFERENCE ONLY

43.4

1.710   

.894

22.7

CONTACT HEIGHT
FOR CUSTOMER REFERENCE

 .127±.015

3.2±0.4
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ASSY: 3380-4SG-5XXW
FACE VIEW
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FACE VIEW
ASSY: 3380-5SG-5XXW

MAT'L: GOLD PLATED
           COPPER ALLOY

O-RING

MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK
CABLE CONNECTOR, FEMALE

GROMMET SLEEVE
MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK

MAT'L: RUBBER, BLACK
SINGLE GROMMET

BACKSHELL
MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK

CABLE STRAP
MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK

MAT'L: STAINLESS STEEL

(4-6) #16 SOCKET CONTACTS
CRIMP TAIL

(2) #4 X 3/8 SCREWS

5/8-20 UNEF-2A THREAD

[9.6mm]
[23.7mm]

SEE TABLE FOR CABLE SIZE

[26.2mm]

WINGED COUPLING RING
MAT'L: NYLON, BLACK
FOR 3380-XSG-5XXWCCX
SEE COUPLING RING COLOR CHART

NO. OF CONTACTS SEE CHART

1.030

.378
.935

 "X" DIM. 

.430

[1.3mm]
.048

 

10.9

 

[19.1mm]
.750

 .470

11.9
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FACE VIEW
ASSY: 3380-6SG-5XXW
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